
Team Games W L
Division: 1
LANG N MESSER 30 26 4
MEXYMAGIC 30 20 10
BROKEN PARTS 30 17 13
DOUBLE VISION 30 16 14
TIPSY TOSSERS 30 15 15
WHO DARTED 15 7 8
JUST THE TIP 30 14 16
POOR FARMERS 30 12 18
DUMPYS 15 5 10
SLIP N SLIDE 30 3 27
Division: 2
SKUD BUDS 15 15 0
DOUBLEIN STUMBLE OUT 15 11 4
LIL BITS 30 17 13
RAINEY HANKS 15 8 7
THE BOO BOOS 30 15 15
2 GIRLS 1 DARTBOARD 15 7 8
DOUBLE TROUBLE 30 10 20
BIGTITS AND GRAVY 30 7 23

301 Open In/Open Out, 15" Darthead, Single Bull games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team Name PPD Games Wins Hats
Low 
Ton

High 
Ton

Hst  
Ton

Hst  
Out

4  
RO

5   
RO

6   
RO

GENE LANG LANG N MESSER 31.86 52 29 23 89 1 160 109 16 11 2
RENE GONZALES MEXYMAGIC 27.11 60 17 20 82 0 150 134 4 6 5
CHAD MESSER LANG N MESSER 24.97 56 16 15 44 0 150 150 9 1 1
CRAIG OLSON POOR FARMERS 24.76 60 26 13 71 3 157 156 5 11 7
AUSTIN MATTHYS DUMPYS 23.60 56 25 11 44 0 150 150 7 12 3
JAN ASHBURN BROKEN PARTS 23.34 60 20 8 64 0 150 90 5 7 6
DEREK HAUGRUD DOUBLE VISION 23.15 52 22 8 56 0 150 116 2 9 6
STEVE PRIS TIPSY TOSSERS 22.73 56 15 8 58 0 150 110 0 6 6
ETHAN SARGENT LANG N MESSER 22.40 4 0 0 5 0 120 0 0 0 0
NATE RETHWISCH JUST THE TIP 22.19 4 1 0 6 0 119 34 0 0 0
JEREMIAH JOHNSON WHO DARTED 21.63 48 17 5 49 1 180 78 5 8 3
LOGAN MISFITS 21.39 12 4 3 6 0 150 76 0 1 2
MATT PIERCE JUST THE TIP 21.29 56 13 4 51 0 150 129 1 5 4
BRETT MINDINEWMAN FLIGHT RISK 21.05 52 24 5 48 0 150 100 3 4 9
GARRETT HEIM DUMPYS 20.22 56 11 4 32 0 150 85 3 4 3

TEAM STANDINGS FOR WEDNESDAY NIGHT DOUBLES



Player Team Name PPD Games Wins Hats
Low 
Ton

High 
Ton

Hst  
Ton

Hst  
Out

4  
RO

5   
RO

6   
RO

KARIN BERG BROKEN PARTS 19.78 60 14 1 44 0 150 92 2 4 4
HARRY SKUD BUDS 19.59 4 1 0 1 0 105 18 0 1 0
CHRIS DUELL DOUBLE VISION 19.37 52 13 3 32 0 150 115 1 7 3
JASON ALLEN SLIP N SLIDE 19.30 60 19 3 40 0 150 90 3 8 1
CARL BOETTCHER JUST THE TIP 18.87 60 9 4 24 1 154 101 3 4 0
MIA MISFITS 18.67 4 1 1 1 0 150 15 0 0 0
ERIK LOEPP DOUBLEIN STUMBLE OUT 18.20 56 17 1 30 0 150 114 1 6 5
MARK LINDQUIST DOUBLE TROUBLE 18.17 4 0 0 2 0 116 0 0 0 0
ADRIAN GONZALES MEXYMAGIC 18.11 60 11 3 27 0 150 107 3 4 3
BRENNA ASHBURN 2 GIRLS 1 DARTBOARD 17.93 52 12 2 22 0 150 88 2 2 2
COLTEN CHANDLER DOUBLEIN STUMBLE OUT 17.49 56 12 0 30 0 140 74 0 5 2
TABATHA PEDERSON WHO DARTED 17.38 56 11 5 21 1 160 108 3 3 4
SARAH VETTER 2 GIRLS 1 DARTBOARD 17.15 4 0 0 1 0 118 0 0 0 0
TUCKER BORQUE LIL BITS 16.96 4 0 0 1 0 102 0 0 0 0
STEVEN SOLA SKUD BUDS 16.87 48 10 0 17 1 180 56 0 3 4
JANA JOHNSON BIGTITS AND GRAVY 16.83 56 15 1 20 0 150 110 1 4 3
RACHEL MARTIN DOUBLE TROUBLE 16.77 44 13 3 22 0 150 72 1 1 2
JAKE KVISLEN SKUD BUDS 16.76 52 16 0 22 1 174 125 3 5 1
ZACK CHANNEL LIL BITS 16.73 60 16 1 21 0 150 88 1 1 7
COLE SKUD BUDS 16.55 8 1 0 2 1 174 174 0 0 0
SHELLY STETZ SLIP N SLIDE 16.26 60 17 0 20 0 120 110 1 5 7
STACY GULLINGSRUD 2 GIRLS 1 DARTBOARD 16.26 56 10 0 24 0 119 57 1 3 4
WINONA WELLE FLIGHT RISK 16.04 40 6 0 14 0 127 68 1 2 1
TONYA SCHNEEKLOTH TIPSY TOSSERS 15.97 56 11 0 20 0 120 75 1 3 5
MIA FLATZ WHO DARTED 15.94 8 1 0 5 0 118 31 0 0 1
SADDIE HARDING RAINEY HANKS 15.81 52 8 0 13 0 125 64 1 1 2
CHERYL OLSON POOR FARMERS 15.61 60 9 0 16 1 157 157 1 2 3
BRAD CADWELL MISFITS 15.57 44 5 1 10 0 150 74 0 1 0
STACEY TIMMS DOUBLE TROUBLE 15.26 12 3 0 4 0 128 71 0 1 1
LEE MANN MISFITS 15.22 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
AYREAL KEPPLER THE BOO BOOS 15.01 52 12 1 8 0 150 79 1 1 1
CASSIDY KING LIL BITS 14.64 56 11 0 14 0 140 79 3 0 4
JASMIN BAHR THE BOO BOOS 14.55 52 11 1 16 0 150 102 0 3 3
RILEY DIDIER MISFITS 14.47 40 4 0 8 0 135 88 0 1 1
JORDAN BOLSTAD RAINEY HANKS 14.40 52 8 0 15 0 125 95 1 1 3
KONNER CHERRY FLIGHT RISK 14.10 12 0 0 1 0 101 0 0 0 0
STEPH MISIALEK BIGTITS AND GRAVY 13.49 56 6 0 6 2 159 71 0 2 2
ALLEN DOXTADER DOUBLE TROUBLE 13.20 60 8 0 7 0 119 62 0 1 0



701 Open In/Open Out, 15" Darthead, Single Bull games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team Name PPD Games Wins Hats
Low 
Ton

High 
Ton

Hst  
Ton

Hst  
Out

4  
RO

5   
RO

6   
RO

GENE LANG LANG N MESSER 36.21 52 21 70 111 0 150 119 0 0 0
CHAD MESSER LANG N MESSER 27.95 56 23 17 95 0 150 126 0 0 0
RENE GONZALES MEXYMAGIC 27.39 60 19 28 103 2 167 124 0 0 0
AUSTIN MATTHYS DUMPYS 25.21 56 23 15 76 3 160 101 0 0 0
JAN ASHBURN BROKEN PARTS 25.20 60 18 9 98 0 150 115 0 0 0
LOGAN MISFITS 25.20 12 3 3 17 1 157 53 0 0 0
CRAIG OLSON POOR FARMERS 24.28 60 25 21 79 1 180 101 0 0 0
STEVE PRIS TIPSY TOSSERS 23.97 56 17 14 74 0 150 82 0 0 0
DEREK HAUGRUD DOUBLE VISION 23.76 52 17 15 64 0 150 82 0 0 0
JEREMIAH JOHNSON WHO DARTED 23.03 48 15 10 60 1 157 80 0 0 0
ETHAN SARGENT LANG N MESSER 22.68 4 1 2 3 0 150 55 0 0 0
KARIN BERG BROKEN PARTS 22.43 60 17 11 61 0 150 134 0 0 0
NATE RETHWISCH JUST THE TIP 22.05 4 2 0 4 0 120 28 0 0 0
GARRETT HEIM DUMPYS 21.47 56 12 9 46 0 150 68 0 0 0
MATT PIERCE JUST THE TIP 21.10 56 18 7 55 1 160 108 0 0 0
BRETT MINDINEWMAN FLIGHT RISK 21.06 52 18 9 56 0 150 122 0 0 0
HARRY SKUD BUDS 20.39 4 2 0 4 0 119 119 0 0 0
CHRIS DUELL DOUBLE VISION 20.31 52 20 6 45 0 150 111 0 0 0
CARL BOETTCHER JUST THE TIP 19.81 60 13 6 51 1 157 119 0 0 0
STACEY TIMMS DOUBLE TROUBLE 19.46 12 1 0 11 0 118 24 0 0 0
ERIK LOEPP DOUBLEIN STUMBLE OUT 19.44 56 17 6 33 0 150 117 0 0 0
BRENNA ASHBURN 2 GIRLS 1 DARTBOARD 19.22 52 15 2 35 0 150 113 0 0 0
STACY GULLINGSRUD 2 GIRLS 1 DARTBOARD 19.07 56 11 4 35 0 150 110 0 0 0
COLTEN CHANDLER DOUBLEIN STUMBLE OUT 18.96 56 13 6 49 0 150 85 0 0 0
MARK LINDQUIST DOUBLE TROUBLE 18.51 4 1 0 3 0 103 63 0 0 0
JASON ALLEN SLIP N SLIDE 18.42 60 19 2 49 0 150 77 0 0 0
RACHEL MARTIN DOUBLE TROUBLE 17.99 44 11 1 32 0 150 110 0 0 0
JAKE KVISLEN SKUD BUDS 17.70 52 12 3 30 0 150 138 0 0 0
WINONA WELLE FLIGHT RISK 17.52 40 4 2 17 1 160 85 0 0 0
TONYA SCHNEEKLOTH TIPSY TOSSERS 17.42 56 12 2 32 0 150 70 0 0 0
TABATHA PEDERSON WHO DARTED 17.40 56 12 1 30 0 150 113 0 0 0
MIA MISFITS 17.23 4 1 0 2 0 104 63 0 0 0
ADRIAN GONZALES MEXYMAGIC 17.20 60 10 3 31 0 150 77 0 0 0
MIA FLATZ WHO DARTED 17.04 8 1 1 4 0 150 9 0 0 0
SHELLY STETZ SLIP N SLIDE 17.01 60 8 1 32 0 150 53 0 0 0
ZACK CHANNEL LIL BITS 16.89 60 21 1 32 0 150 87 0 0 0
JANA JOHNSON BIGTITS AND GRAVY 16.38 56 8 1 19 0 150 78 0 0 0
SADDIE HARDING RAINEY HANKS 16.37 52 11 0 21 1 160 50 0 0 0
STEVEN SOLA SKUD BUDS 16.29 48 15 0 21 1 180 88 0 0 0
COLE SKUD BUDS 16.26 8 0 0 3 0 121 0 0 0 0
LEE MANN MISFITS 15.75 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Player Team Name PPD Games Wins Hats
Low 
Ton

High 
Ton

Hst  
Ton

Hst  
Out

4  
RO

5   
RO

6   
RO

CASSIDY KING LIL BITS 15.58 56 9 0 23 1 151 78 0 0 0
JORDAN BOLSTAD RAINEY HANKS 15.24 52 7 0 13 0 119 77 0 0 0
CHERYL OLSON POOR FARMERS 15.22 60 10 0 14 0 124 51 0 0 0
KONNER CHERRY FLIGHT RISK 15.19 12 2 0 0 0 0 69 0 0 0
TUCKER BORQUE LIL BITS 15.16 4 0 0 3 0 133 0 0 0 0
JASMIN BAHR THE BOO BOOS 15.16 52 9 2 16 0 150 53 0 0 0
BRAD CADWELL MISFITS 14.89 44 6 0 5 0 131 67 0 0 0
STEPH MISIALEK BIGTITS AND GRAVY 14.86 56 5 0 13 0 124 28 0 0 0
RILEY DIDIER MISFITS 14.78 40 11 0 14 1 171 76 0 0 0
AYREAL KEPPLER THE BOO BOOS 14.73 52 14 0 18 0 133 53 0 0 0
SARAH VETTER 2 GIRLS 1 DARTBOARD 14.44 4 0 0 1 0 116 0 0 0 0
ALLEN DOXTADER DOUBLE TROUBLE 13.84 60 4 0 13 0 120 51 0 0 0

All Cricket, 15" Darthead, Double Bull games, sorted by MPR:

Player Team Name MPR Games Wins Hats 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR
White 
Horse

Marks Darts

GENE LANG LANG N MESSER 3.83 91 32 30 70 26 33 0 7 0 1653 1294
ETHAN SARGENT LANG N MESSER 3.39 7 3 0 9 2 2 0 0 0 122 108
CHAD MESSER LANG N MESSER 2.93 98 37 3 51 16 12 1 2 0 1393 1428
RENE GONZALES MEXYMAGIC 2.92 105 51 4 74 26 29 0 4 0 2120 2176
AUSTIN MATTHYS DUMPYS 2.88 98 39 3 33 31 23 1 1 1 1506 1570
CRAIG OLSON POOR FARMERS 2.71 105 36 4 78 29 27 0 3 0 2071 2294
DEREK HAUGRUD DOUBLE VISION 2.58 85 30 5 44 12 13 1 1 0 1441 1677
NATE RETHWISCH JUST THE TIP 2.53 7 3 1 5 1 0 0 0 0 123 146
STEVE PRIS TIPSY TOSSERS 2.53 98 43 7 50 22 12 1 0 0 1778 2106
GARRETT HEIM DUMPYS 2.48 98 31 0 37 19 6 0 2 0 1330 1608
JAN ASHBURN BROKEN PARTS 2.38 105 41 3 34 17 14 1 0 0 1643 2068
LOGAN MISFITS 2.34 21 6 1 8 5 2 0 0 0 359 460
KARIN BERG BROKEN PARTS 2.30 105 29 3 34 13 12 2 1 1 1552 2024
HARRY SKUD BUDS 2.27 7 4 1 2 0 0 0 1 0 121 160
JEREMIAH JOHNSON WHO DARTED 2.26 78 27 3 27 8 2 0 0 0 1139 1511
MARK LINDQUIST DOUBLE TROUBLE 2.25 7 0 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 117 156
BRETT MINDINEWMAN FLIGHT RISK 2.21 91 31 1 27 14 8 0 1 0 1397 1894
CARL BOETTCHER JUST THE TIP 2.08 105 30 2 31 7 2 3 1 0 1460 2110
COLTEN CHANDLER DOUBLEIN STUMBLE OUT 2.06 98 36 2 24 10 8 0 0 2 1309 1908
CHRIS DUELL DOUBLE VISION 2.06 85 23 0 26 11 3 2 0 0 1125 1642
MATT PIERCE JUST THE TIP 2.06 98 26 1 29 14 9 0 1 0 1324 1924
STACY GULLINGSRUD 2 GIRLS 1 DARTBOARD 2.03 98 27 0 25 15 4 1 0 0 1432 2115
STEVEN SOLA SKUD BUDS 1.96 84 21 2 30 4 4 1 0 0 1189 1817
JASON ALLEN SLIP N SLIDE 1.95 105 26 0 27 14 6 0 1 0 1430 2196
BRENNA ASHBURN 2 GIRLS 1 DARTBOARD 1.93 91 22 1 24 8 5 0 0 0 1288 2002
JAKE KVISLEN SKUD BUDS 1.87 91 27 2 19 10 3 0 0 0 1207 1941
ADRIAN GONZALES MEXYMAGIC 1.87 105 17 2 36 6 1 0 0 0 1312 2107



Player Team Name MPR Games Wins Hats 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR
White 
Horse

Marks Darts

ERIK LOEPP DOUBLEIN STUMBLE OUT 1.86 98 16 2 27 8 6 0 0 0 1205 1947
SHELLY STETZ SLIP N SLIDE 1.82 105 17 0 19 11 4 0 0 0 1346 2223
SARAH VETTER 2 GIRLS 1 DARTBOARD 1.79 7 2 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 97 163
CHERYL OLSON POOR FARMERS 1.75 105 15 0 24 7 6 0 0 0 1302 2231
TABATHA PEDERSON WHO DARTED 1.74 92 18 2 17 5 4 0 0 0 1100 1900
TONYA SCHNEEKLOTH TIPSY TOSSERS 1.74 98 17 0 23 10 3 1 0 0 1184 2046
RACHEL MARTIN DOUBLE TROUBLE 1.71 77 19 2 12 3 3 0 1 0 945 1660
STACEY TIMMS DOUBLE TROUBLE 1.69 21 2 1 3 4 1 0 0 0 250 443
MIA FLATZ WHO DARTED 1.66 14 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 191 345
WINONA WELLE FLIGHT RISK 1.63 70 10 0 8 9 2 1 1 0 754 1387
ZACK CHANNEL LIL BITS 1.62 105 23 0 16 12 1 0 0 0 1229 2276
SADDIE HARDING RAINEY HANKS 1.58 91 17 0 14 6 1 0 0 0 999 1898
CASSIDY KING LIL BITS 1.54 98 21 0 20 7 2 0 0 0 1074 2092
JANA JOHNSON BIGTITS AND GRAVY 1.53 98 18 0 20 8 4 0 0 0 1187 2321
RILEY DIDIER MISFITS 1.51 70 8 0 13 4 1 0 0 0 713 1418
AYREAL KEPPLER THE BOO BOOS 1.44 91 9 0 13 6 1 0 1 0 937 1949
BRAD CADWELL MISFITS 1.42 77 13 0 3 3 2 0 0 0 807 1703
JASMIN BAHR THE BOO BOOS 1.41 91 14 1 20 8 1 0 0 0 909 1928
JORDAN BOLSTAD RAINEY HANKS 1.40 91 16 0 16 5 0 0 0 0 906 1938
TUCKER BORQUE LIL BITS 1.32 7 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 66 150
LEE MANN MISFITS 1.24 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 57 138
MIA MISFITS 1.20 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 61 153
ALLEN DOXTADER DOUBLE TROUBLE 1.19 105 11 0 11 2 0 0 0 0 903 2273
KONNER CHERRY FLIGHT RISK 1.15 21 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 178 466
COLE SKUD BUDS 1.11 14 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 92 249
STEPH MISIALEK BIGTITS AND GRAVY 1.01 98 9 0 10 3 0 0 0 0 760 2248
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